For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
engineered by
SPOTLIGHTS
A19 / GU10
MR16 / AR111
PAR / A10
Compliant

MR16
AR111
Ordering Guide
Tipe Dim o Non-Dim Watts Driver/Power Efficiency Cover CCT Input voltage
GU10 P
S
Dimmable
Non-dimmable
05
07
5W
7W
N Internal
120V
220V
75 75 lm/W C Clear 30
40
50
3000K
4000K
5500K
120
220
120V
220V
M Internal
100-277V
50/60 Hz
P 07 N 75 C 30 120GU10
For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
engineered by
example: PAR20S07M80C30120-60
example: PAR30S12M80C30120-60
example: PAR38S15M80C30120-60
Type Dim o Non-Dim Watts Driver/Power Efficiency Cover CCT Input voltage Beam Angle
PAR20 P
S
Dimmable
Non-dimmable
07
09
7W
9W
N Internal
120V
220V
80 80 lm/W C Clear 30
40
55
3000K
4000K
5500K
120
220
120V
220V
-30
-45
-60
30º
45º
60º
M Internal
100-277V
50/60 Hz
Type Dim o Non-Dim Watts Driver/Power Efficiency Cover CCT Input voltage Beam Angle
PAR30 P
S
Dimmable